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eI ... 49
BEATFEAEAE (R .. 1.5788
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PR ESE ... 1.00000000
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EHE 58

S EREIEL .. 49
AR ZE .. 1.0990
APEIEME RS 0 HCO1L  ( .000M)
PR ESE ... 1.00000000

FeER AR E BN E B A R)

Bt
1 TPO1
2 TPO2
3 TPO3
4 TPO4
5 TPOS
6 TPO6
7TPO7
8 TPO8
9 TPO9
10 TP10
11 TP11
12 TP12
13 HCO8
14 HCO7

SRR
2719363.936
2719247.614
2719349.856
2719604.815
2719529.007
2718905.473
2718782.268
2719710.187
2719818.779
2719280.341
2719162.775
2718918.565

2719041438
2719099.794

BUEE S Bt rT
000 336156.273
000 336070.297
000 335829.697
000 336666.367
000 336779.919
000 335678.552
000 335655.712
000 335962.089
000 335956.380
000 338124.445
000 338046.351
000 338034.295
000 336965.207
000 336904.035
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HEr . IEH
1. fERZER% < 0.25

R FRAEEZIEE > 3
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.000
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IR {HEFIZZE8% < 0.25 HEE(LIFEH >3
# AEMOEREGEE 20 7
$ PEEECSCEEGEEWE 3 A\4Ek < 1/3000
$! FEEEMOEEMER 3 A% H < 1/3000

N ARSI AE
ED ATLHFrZENE
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HX &SR Ak miR BNE B SRR SUE SUER ZerE HEr

1 TPO1 TPO2 TPO3 2563315 440 -.63 .003 .1 1.00 .
2TPO1 TPO2 HKO1l 2134712 4.40 -6.36 .032 1.6 .77 .
3TP02 HKO1 HKO02 136.3538 4.40 -22 .030 .1 .64 ..
4 HKOl  HKO02 HKO3 181.1242 440 -.12 .048 .0 .59 ..
5HKO02 HKO3 HKO04 180.4628 4.40 -01 .049 .0 .56 .
6 HKO3 HKO4 HKO5 201.2352 440 .10 .034 .0 .55 ..
7HKO4 HKO5 HKO6 189.5532 4.40 .21 .015 .1 .55 ..
§ HKO5 HKO6 HKO07 126.0336 440 .32 017 .1 .56 .
9 HKO6 HKO7 HKO8 160.4920 4.40 .31 .014 .1 .57 ..
10 HKO7 HKO8 HKO09  280.3104 4.40 .30 .004 .1 .57 ..
11 HKO8  HKO09 TPO7  268.4340 440 .44 -007 .1 .58 .
12 HK09  TPO7 TP0O6 194.1301 4.40 .46 -034 .1 .57 .

13TPO2 TPOl HKIO0  255.1937 4.40 -1.00 -.018 .3 .63 ..
14 TPOl HK10 HKI11 1374744 440 -84 -001 .2 .60 .
15HK10 HKI11 HKI2 166.0357 440 -.66 -016 .2 .57 .
16 HK11 HKI12 HKI3 131.0629 4.40 -.58 -.023 2 .56 .
17HKI12 HKI13 HKI4 219.5026 4.40 -56 -.026 .2 .55 ..
18 HK13 HK14 HKI5 187.0648 4.40 -47 -017 .1 .55 ..
19 HK14 HK15 HKI16 145.3446 4.40 -40 -.023 .1 .55 ..
20HK15 HKI6 HKI7 207.4206 4.40 -36 -023 .1 .56 .
21 HK16 HK17 HKI8 2172118 440 -30 -008 .1 .57 .

22 HK17 HKI18 TP04 236.3831 440 -.19 .010 .1 .59 ..
23 HK18 TP04 TPOS 162.4354 440 -11 .029 .0 .59 .

24TPO8  TP09 HKI19  302.5506 4.40 -1.98 -.021 .6 .60 ..
25TP09 HKI19 HK20 135.5341 440 -1.95 002 .6 .59 ..
20 HK19  HK20 HK21 2242754 4.40 -2.00 .005 .6 .59 .
27HK20 HK21 HK22 221.5442 4.40 -192 029 .6 .58 .
28 HK21 HK22 HK23 198.2302 4.40 -145 .039 4 .56 .
29HK22 HK23 HK24 1773126 4.40 -1.10 .046 .3 .56 .
30 HK23  HK24 HK25 191.2012 440 -43 058 .1 .60 ..
31 HK24 HK25 TPOl 672112 440 -05 .023 .0 .55 .

32HK24 HK25 TP02 1662228 4.40 .25 .048 .1 .67 ..

33HK25 TP02 TPO3 297.1332 440 3.69 -.002 9 .85 .

34HK25 TPO2 TPO1  40.4030 4.40 -8.69 -.005 2.1 .85 .
35HK25 TP02 HKOl 254.2721 440 595 .027 1.6 .74 .
36 TPO1  TP02 TPO3  256.3315 4.40 -.63 .003 .1 1.00 ..

37TP01 TP02 HKOl 2134712 440 -6.36 .032 1.6 .77 .
38 TP02 HKO1 HKO02 136.3538 4.40 -22 .030 .1 .64 .

39 HKO1 HKO02 HKO03 181.1242 440 -12 .048 .0 .59 ..
40 HKO2 HKO3 HKO4 180.4628 4.40 -01 .049 .0 .56 ..
41 HKO3  HKO04 HKO5 201.2352 4.40 .10 .034 .0 .55 ..
42 HK0O4 HKO5 HKO06 189.5532 4.40 .21 .015 .1 .55 ..
43 HKO5S HKO6 HKO7 126.0336 4.40 .32 .017 .1 .56 ..
44 HKO6 HKO7 HKO8 160.4920 4.40 .31 .014 .1 .57 ..
45 HKO7 HKO8 HKO09 280.3104 4.40 .30 .004 .1 .57 ..

46 HKO8  HK09  TPO7  268.4340 4.40 .44 -007 .1 .58 ..

42



47 HK09
48 TPO2

49 TPO1

50 HK10
51 HK11
52 HK12
53 HK13
54 HK14
55 HK15
56 HK16
57 HK17
58 HK18
59 TPO8

60 TPO9

61 HK19
62 HK20
63 HK21
64 HK22
65 HK23
66 HK24
67 HK24
68 HK25
69 HK25
70 HK25
71 TPO4

72 TPOS

73 HCO1
74 HCO2
75 HCO4
76 HCO5
77 HCO6
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

TPO7 TPO6 194.1301 440 .46 -034 .1 .57 .
TPO1 HKI0  255.1937 4.40 -1.00 -018 3 .63 .
HK10 HKIl 1374744 440 -84 -001 .2 .60 ..
HK11 HKI2 166.0357 440 -.66 -016 .2 .57 ..
HK12 HKI3 131.0629 4.40 -58 -.023 .2 .56 ..
HK13 HKI14 219.5026 440 -56 -.026 .2 .55 .
HK14 HKIS 187.0648 4.40 -47 -017 .1 .55 .
HK15 HKI16 145.3446 4.40 -40 -.023 .1 .55 ..
HK16 HKI17 2074206 440 -36 -023 .1 .56 ..
HK17 HKI8 217.2118 440 -30 -.008 .1 .57 .
HK18 TP04 236.3831 440 -.19 010 .1 .59 .
TP04 TPOS 162.4354 440 -11 .029 .0 .59 .
TPO9 HKI19 3025506 4.40 -1.98 -.021 .6 .60 ..
HK19 HK20 135.5341 440 -195 .002 .6 .59 .
HK20 HK21 224.2754 440 -2.00 .005 .6 .59 .
HK21 HK22 221.5442 440 -192 029 .6 .58 ..
HK22 HK23 198.2302 4.40 -1.45 .039 4 .56 .
HK23 HK24 177.3126 4.40 -1.10 .046 .3 .56 .
HK24 HK25 1912012 4.40 -43 .058 .1 .60 .
HK25 TPOl  67.2112 440 -05 .023 .0 .55 .
HK25 TP02 166.2228 440 .25 .048 .1 .67 .
TPO2 TPO3  297.1332 440 3.69 -002 9 .85 .
TPO2 TPO1  40.4030 4.40 -8.69 -.005 2.1 .85 ..
TP02 HKOl  254.2721 440 595 .027 1.6 .74 .
TPOS HCO1 2125210 4.40 9.32 .033 32 45 R
HCO1 HCO02 181.2722 4.40 456 .032 2.0 .27 ..
HC02 HCO4 192.3835 440 -01 .029 .0 .17 1.
HC04 HCOS 156.0307 4.40 -3.53 .026 2.1 .14 1.
HCO5 HCO06 196.5025 4.40 -7.73 .030 43 .17 1R
HCO6 HCO7  200.5257 4.40-12.49 .037 54 27 R
HCO7 HCO8 129.1114 4.40-17.11 .033 5.7 46 R
TP02 TPOl  144.648 .004 .000 -.001 .0 1.00 ..
TP02 TPO3  261.426 .004 -.001 -.002 .2 1.00 ..
TPO2  HKO1 85.292 .004 .000 -.001 .3 .13 1.
HKOl  HKO02  122.850 .004 .001 -001 .6 .13 1.
HKO02 HKO3 123425 .004 .001 -001 .6 .13 1.
HKO03  HKO04  129.236 .004 .001 -001 .6 .13 1.
HKO04 HKOS  66.208 .004 .001 -001 .5 .13 1.
HKO05 HKO06  53.204 .004 .00l .000 4 .13 1.
HKO6 HKO7  52.033 .004 .001 .000 .7 .13 1.
HKO7 HKO8  15.040 .004 .001 .000 .6 .12 1.
HKO8 HK09  57.062 .004 .000 -.001 .1 .13 1.
HK09 TPO7  32.925 .004 -.001 .000 .6 .12 1.
TPO7 TPO6  125.305 .004 .000 -.001 .1 1.00 ..
TPOl HKIO  94.085 .004 .000 -.001 .2 .13 1.
HK10 HKII ~ 109.107 .004 .000 -.001 .2 .14 1.
HKI11 HKI2  60.823 .004 .000 .000 .3 .14 1.
HK12 HKI3 70212 .004 .001 -001 4 .14 1.
HK13 HKI14 70565 .004 .001 -001 .3 .14 1.
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

HK14
HK15
HK16
HK17
HKI18
TPO4

TPO9

TPO9

HK19
HK?20
HK21
HK?22
HK?23
HK24
HK?25
HK?25
TPO5

HCO1
HC02
HC04
HCO5
HCO06
HCO7

HK15  51.771 .004 .000 .000 .3 .14 1.
HK16  76.619 .004 .001 -.001 4 .14 1.
HK17 ~ 43.712 .004 .001 .000 .3 .14 1.
HK18  68.112 .004 .000 -.001 .1 .13 L
TPO4  69.769 .004 -.001 -001 .3 .14 1.
TPO5S  136.533 .004 .000 -.001 .1 1.00 ..
TPO8  108.744 .004 -.001 -.001 .2 1.00 ..
HK19  24.689 .004 .002 .000 1.0 .19 1.
HK20 18964 .004 .002 .000 1.0 .18 1.
HK21 ~ 58.650 .004 .002 -001 1.0 .19 1.
HK22  108.848 .004 .001 -.001 .6 .20 L.
HK23  72.057 .004 .000 -.001 .2 .20 1.
HK24 138968 .004 .001 -001 .3 .20 1.
HK25  126.599 .004 .000 -.001 .1 .20 1.
TPO1 95454 .004 -.001 -001 .2 .96 .
TP02  94.740 .004 .001 -.001 .2 .84 ..
HCO1 ~ 79.277 .004 .001 -.001 4 .17 L
HCO02  76.148 .004 .001 -.001 .5 .17 1.
HC04  61.389 .004 .004 .000 2.0 .17 1.
HCO05  70.185 .004 -.001 .000 .8 .18 1.
HCO6  80.525 .004 .002 -.001 1.2 .17 L
HCO07  89.566 .004 .006 -.001 3.4 .18 IR
HCO8  84.538 .004 .005 -.001 1.2 1.00 ..

BB EREE T
BUWESEE - 1 SHENEEHD) = 129 BEREE = 7478
BUNEIERT 2 ZERBINE(BHD) = 45.1 BT = 1.1809
B ERBUAE B ) = 58.0 BT ERZE = 1.0994

7 AR R B R A= R E

44

pijit;: (m) (m) (m) (m)

WmoR 4 Bh % N-FERE BEIE REh O MEh 5

1 1 TPO1 2719363.936 336156.273 .000 .000 37-57-48. .9999916
2 1 TP02  2719247.614 336070.297 .000 .000 56-46-36. .9999915
3 1 TP03  2719349.856 335829.697 .000 .000 113-7-46. .9999910
4 1 TP04  2719604.815 336666.367 .000 .000 113-47-23. .9999927
5 1 TP0O5S  2719529.007 336779.919 .000 .000 134-30-31. .9999930
6 1 TP06  2718905.473 335678.552 .000 .000 100-28-53. .9999906
7 1 TPO7  2718782.268 335655.712 .000 .000 113-8-2. .9999906
8 1 TPO8  2719710.187 335962.089 .000 .000 176-58-40. .9999912
9 1 TP09  2719818.779 335956.380 .000 .000 55-5-0. .9999912
10 1 TP10  2719280.341 338124.445 .000 .000 45-0-0. .9999959
11 TP11  2719162.775 338046.351 .000 .000 45-0-0. .9999957



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
)
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3]
3
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
)
43
44

ecNeoNeoNoNoNoBoNoNoBoRoNoBoloNoNoloNoloBoNoNoBoBoNoBoBoNoNeo RN o

TP12

HCO8
HCO7
HKO1
HKO02
HKO3
HKO04
HKO5
HKO06
HKO07
HKO08
HK09
HK10
HKI11
HK12
HK13
HK14
HK15
HK16
HK17
HK18
HK19
HK?20
HK21
HK22
HK?23
HK?24
HK?25
HCO1
HC02
HC04
HCO5
HC06

2718918.565 338034.295

2719041.438
2719099.794
2719218.798
2719109.190
2719000.272
27718887.059
27718844.706
2718818.231
2718766.503
2718751.845
2718749.413
2719329.003
2719367.051
2719401.364
2719471.088
2719519.568
2719550.204
2719622.518
2719652.330
2719659.032
2719806.468
2719811.119
2719781.557
2719677.933
2719605.879
27719466.989
2719342.099
2719456.250
2719385.619
2719325.033
2719266.340
2719189.094

336965.207
336904.035
335990.021
335934.539
335876.482
335814.156
335763.266
335717.117
335711.482
335714.855
335657.845
336243.631
336345.889
336396.108
336404.378
336455.653
336497.387
336522.707
336554.675
336622.457
335977.783
335996.169
336046.825
336080.139
336079.433
336084.076
336063.352
336811.405
336839.860
336849.782
336888.262
336911.013

.000
.000
004
005
006
006
006
006
005
004
004
004
005
006
006
006
006
005
005
004
004
005
005
005
005
004
002
004
.005
.005
005
004

45

000 .000

.000
000
001
003
004
004
005
004
004
004
.000
001
003
004
004
004
004
004
.003
001
.000
002
.003
003
003
002
001
001
002
002
002
001

45-0- 0. .9999957

133-38-33.

141-35- 0.
69- 3-59.
46-29-11.
37-37-19.
34-23-22.
24-15-59.

2-14-29.

167-40-21.

56-12-11.
175-48- 8.
109-15- 5.
83-44-33.
06-11-54.
53-19-48.
51- 7-18.
48-21-43.
71-48-47.
106- &-16.
139- 6-50.

120-14-38.

99-24- 9.

115-17-35.
153-51-15.

178-43- 3.
11-44-23.
3-54-17.

157-21-25.
159-46-22.

162-48- 1.

168-22-54.

1-18-53.

9999934
9999932

9999913

9999912
9999911
9999909
9999908

9999907

9999907
9999907
9999906
9999918
9999921
9999922
9999922

9999923

9999924
9999924
9999925
9999926
9999913

9999913

9999914
9999915
9999915
9999915

9999914

9999930
9999931
9999931

9999932

9999933
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TREHE: "#HRENSOHEETRESTERRZ TR LEHRE ) ZE MRS EE
HAmE SIS |MIBEE(EEE
% — | sus — — T gE | e
[ =] HE s |BEEE| &R E
TPO1 TR 2719363.936 | 336156.273
213-47-11.50 216-28-07.95 144.647
TPO2 e : 2719247.614 | 336070.297
el Y geae| 000|  oo0r
HKO1 R : — : 2719218.798 | 335990.021
181-12 ;‘01.05% 206-50-57.29 5324518 _103'282 _5(5)‘32:
HKO02 e : — : 2719109.190 | 335934.539
N
HKO3 e : — : 2719000.272 | 335876.481
STTSLa 5006 ooe| 0003|0003
HKO4 o : — : 2718887.059 | 335814.154
550l 0| cos| ooo1| ooor
HKO5 e : — : 2718844.706 | 335763.264
126-03 _305'0;) 240-09-29.98 2358: -28'.33411 _42‘332
HK06 008 o Sion | <] 2718818.231 |335717.116
160-49 1§ So[L0713-0540 52'033 0'001 0‘001
HKO7 o8 oo Tae | 3373] 2718766503 | 335711481
280-31 oé So[ 67 702-2482 15'040 o'ooo o‘ooo
HKO0S _0'08 57'062 _2'431 _57‘010 2718751.846 | 335714.854
268-43 3§ 5o|c07/ 73372824 57‘062 0.001 0‘001
HK09 o8 oo Srsel 3133] 2718749413 | 335657.845
194-13 oi 0o[> 61770766 32'925 0.001 o.ooo
TPO7 o8 PEEN —— 2718782.268 | 335655.712
- 10-30-08.58 125'304
TPO6 : 2718905.473 | 335678.552
FREEIS S RERE = 0.999991
wmie 001 BEARE= 0778 MmEERESE=-0015 2K
BERREE=-008 # BEBRS _0010/AE
BESABE = 027VN® NEBRSZ==0018AR

SRIERE BA] = 737.270 1R

B R 1B E = 1/ 40959
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ERFLETER

TREHE: "#HRENSOHEETRESTERRZ TR LEHRE ) ZE MRS EE
BRAE SIS |MIBEE(EEE
B Z —— | A E/ — — — Me Ar 42 f& Ak 12
[ =] HE s |BEEE| &R E
TPO2 YR 2719247.614 | 336070.297
255-19-37.00 36-28-07.95 144.647
TPO1 e : 2719363.936 | 336156.273
e I
HK10 B : ' : 2719329.004 | 336243.630
eoses 02520 106l 000t| o0
HK11 e : ' : 2719367.052 | 336345.888
00 T2 cenm| 0000|0000
HK12 ‘038 o 05 5770 2719401.365 | 336396.108
>1950.2550| 0% 70.211 0.000 0.000
HK13 ' : ' : 2719471.088 | 336404.378
187-06 :37'35?) 46-36-18.07 ;8222 4?338 5(1)‘523
HK14 A : ' : 2719519.568 | 336455.654
e 00 ol Teoe| 0000
HK15 o : ' : 2719550.204 | 336497.386
srroeen 008 seel Tooot| o000
HK16 e : ' : 2719622.518 | 336522.707
Sae0l 04 ol eo| 00
HK17 e : ' : 2719652.330 | 336554.675
e 2 cana| 000|000
HK18 e : ' : 2719659.032 | 336622.456
a5l Ll Tooo| 0000
TPO4 s ETTEE : —— 2719604.815 | 336666.367
- 123-43-38.32 136‘532
TPO5 : 2719529.007 | 336779.919
FREEIS S RERE = 0.999991
w002 BAEARTE= 4078 4t BB == 0.005 AR
BERBME=-038 # BEEB S E==0003AR
BEEABE = 1.26 VN# ANBEEZ==0006AR
BREEE AR = 714767 AR B om o E=1/ 119128
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TREHE: "#HRENSOHEETRESTERRZ TR LEHRE ) ZE MRS EE
HAmE SIS |MIBEE(EEE
% — | sus — — T gE | e
[ =] HE s |BEEE| &R E
TPOS TSI 2719710.187 | 335962.089
30255 06,00 >0 022603 108.743
TP0O9 i : 2719818.779 | 335956.380
S0 ses| oo00| 0000
HK19 R e Al Taaac] 2719806469 | 335977.781
224-27-54 bo 75-48-08.73 180964 o'ooo o‘ooo
HK20 _1' ; 58‘650 _29'561 50‘654 2719811.120 | 335996.165
221-54-41 So 120-16-00.83 58‘649 0'001 o‘ooo
HK21 o : — : 2719781.558 | 336046.820
S0 el eont| o000
HK22 T o5 20051 00| 2719677.934 | 336080133
177-31-26 60 180-33-40.54 72‘056 0'001 o‘ooo
HK23 i : — : 2719605.881 | 336079.427
191-20 1_216% 176050464 i:'zgi _ngii g‘ggg
HK24 i : — : 2719466.991 | 336084.072
166-22 2_71533 189-25-14.74 52?3: _123'33(1) -zg.ggg
HK25 ’ 1‘ 5 94'740 _94'484 6‘948 2719342.099 | 336063.350
40-40-29 So 175-47-40.35 94'739 0'001 o‘ooo
TP02 R e —— 2719247.614 | 336070.297
- 36-28-07.95 144‘647
TPO1 : 2719363.936 | 336156.273
FREEIS S RERE = 0.999991
WE 003 BEARTE= 17017 MEBEE == -0006 AR
BEREE= -19 BEBESE==-0001AR
BEHABE = 5.70VN NEBRSZ==0006AR

E4RibEE 84 = 643.508 AR

B R s E=1/107251
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TREHE: "#HRENSOHEETRESTERRZ TR LEHRE ) ZE MRS EE
HAmE SIS |MIBEE(EEE
% — | sus — — T gE | e
[ =] HE s |BEEE| &R E
TPO4 2719604.815 | 336666.367
>1250-1000] 2> 4373832 oooolgg.cs)gi
TPO5 e = 2719529.007 | 336779.919
ST o550 000 ooot| 0008|0006
HCO01 e = — — 2719456.249 | 336811.402
192-38 _3342590 158-03-03.751 1 000 7333? _78'252 23.332
HCO2 R —— a5 Tosso | ooos| 2719385617 | 336839.858
156-03 oé sl /034 4 000 o'ooo 0'004 0‘005
HC04 s e — — 2719325.033 | 336849.781
196-50 _2352()9() 146-44-38.181 ) 500 7833? -52.232 33‘332
HCO5 e = — — 2719266.339 | 336888.263
200-52 _536259() 163-34-59.891 ) 100 88'(5335 -7;.(2)3@ 2(2)‘335
HCO06 3 '2 5 — 89'5 T 39' T 6‘972 2719189.092 | 336911.015
129-11 15 5018427723101 4 500 0'001 0'005 0‘007
HCO7 5 '2 5 — 84'5 = ' : 2719099.794 | 336904.035
- 133-39-03.31 0,000 0'001
HCO8 - 2719041.438 | 336965.207
FPEHE S RERF= 0.999993
e 004 BEATE= 22967 MEBEEa == -0026 AR
BEREE= -3.29 ¥ BEEBEAESE= -0037 AR
AEHABE = 870 VN # MMEEFEGZEZ= 00452KR

SARIERE 840 = 457.086 1R

B R B E=1/10157
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P10 141128 | 141127 141.140| 0013| 1/10857
TP11 149-13-59| 149-13-55| -0-00-04
— 244510 | 244509 | 244507 | -0.002|1/122254
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TPO1 IE[ 0] o0l 01 BS:1.545| BS | 90| 13] 59| 144.650
TPO2 P03 IE| 256] 33] 18] 256] 33| 17 FS:1.497| BS | 269] 46] 05| 144.648
1.627 | 76] 33] 19] 256/ 33| 12 FS | 91| oo] 11| 261467
TPO1 | 180/ 00/ 07 256| 33| 15| FS [ 268] 59| 46| 261.466
TPO1 IE[ 0] 00| 00 BS:1.545| BS | 90| 13| 57| 144.649
TPO2 HKOL IE| 213] 47| 10| 213] 47] 10 FS:1.524( BS | 269] 46] 03| 144.649
1.627 @[  33] 47] 06| 213] 47] 13 FS | 89 55/ 24| 85291
TPO1 | 179] 59| 53 213] 47| 12| FS [ 270 04| 30[ 85.293
TP02 IE| 359] 59| 58 BS:1.560| BS | 90/ 11| 02| 85292
HKO1 HKO2 IF[ 136] 35/ 37| 136] 35| 39 FS:1.521( BS | 269] 49| 03| 85.294
1.613 | 316] 35/ 40| 136] 35| 37 FS | 89] 44| 26| 122.853
TPO2 | 180] 00| 03 136| 35| 38 FS | 270 15| 50| 122.852
HKO1 IE[ 0] o0l 01 BS:1.558| BS | 90/ 19] 57| 122.851
HKO02 HKO3 | 181] 12| 42| 181 12] 41 FS:1.512| BS | 269 40| 10| 122.851
1.614 | 1] 12] 43] 181] 12] 42 FS | 89 31] 53] 123431
HKO01 ]| 180/ 00/ 01 181 12/ 42| FS | 270] 28] 16| 123431
HK02 IE| 359] 59| 59 BS:1.545| BS | 90| 32| 36| 123.429
HKO03 HKO4 IE| 180] 46| 31| 180] 46| 32 FS: 1512 BS | 269| 27| 22| 123.430
1.598 | o] 46| 24| 180] 46| 24 FS | 89] 36] 49 129239
HK02 f#| 180] 00/ 00 180) 46| 28] FS | 270/ 23] 03] 129.239
HKO3 IE| 0] 00] 00 BS:1.559| BS | 90| 26/ 53| 129.240
HKO04 HKOS IE[ 201] 23] 53| 201] 23] 53 FS:1.515[ BS | 269] 33] 02| 129.240
1.611 @[ 21] 23] 52| 201] 23] 50 FS | 89/ 00| 57[ 66.218
HKO03 | 180] 00| 02 201] 23] 52| FS | 270] 59] 06| 66.218
HKO04 IE[ 0] 00| 00 BS:1.550[ BS | 91| 06| 16] 66.221
HKO05 HKOG IF[ 189] 55| 33| 189] 55| 33 FS:1.523| BS | 268 53| 46| 66.221
1.592 @ 9] 55| 31| 189] 55| 31 FS | 88| 53] 35| 53214
HKO04 [ 180! 00/ 00 189 55/ 32| Fs | 271] 06| 31| 53.215
HKO5 IE[ 0] 00] 00 BS:1.534 BS | 91] 15/ 29] 53.216
HKO06 HKO7 IE| 126] 03] 38| 126/ 03] 38 FS:1.434| BS | 268| 44| 38| 53.216
1.602 [ 306] 03] 39| 126 03] 33 FS | 93] 13| 53] 52116
HKO05 [ 180! 00/ 06 126| 03 36| FS | 266] 46| 12| 52118
HKO06 IE[ 0] 00| 02 BS:1.546 BS | 86| 53] 36] 52.110
HKO07 HKOS IE| 160] 49] 25| 160 49] 23 FS:1.403( BS | 273 06/ 35| 52.108
1.490 | 340] 49] 18] 160 49] 16 FS| 99] 46] 53] 15261
HK06 & 180] 00/ 02 160/ 49] 20| FS | 260] 13] 09| 15.263
HKO7 IE[ 359] 59 59 BS:1415[ BS | 80| 56| 46] 15231
HKO08 HKO9 IE[ 280] 30| 58] 280/ 30| 59 FS:1.473| BS | 279] 03] 13| 15.230
1.528 | 100] 31| 07| 280] 31] 08 FS | 87/ 49] 06| 57.105
HKO07 [ 179] 59/ 59 280] 31| 04] FS | 272] 10] 57| 57.102
HKO08 IE[ 0] 00] 00 BS:1.374[ BS | 92| 25| 22| 57.113
HK09 P07 IE| 268] 43| 40| 268 43] 40 FS:1526| BS | 267 34| 41| 57.114
1.564 | 88| 43| 46| 268 43] 39 FS | 85/ 41] 25[ 33.018
HKO08 ]| 180/ 00/ 07 268| 43| 40| FS | 274] 18] 42| 33.018
HK09 IE[ 359] 59 59 BS:1477| BS | 94| 33] 09] 33.029
TPO7 P0G IE| 194] 12| 56| 194] 12] 57 FS: 1514 BS | 265 26/ 51| 33.031
1.582 | 14] 13] 03] 194 13] 05 FS | 89 08] 37| 125320
HK09 | 179/ 59 58 194 13| 01] FS | 270] 51/ 32| 125318
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TP02 IE[ 0] 00| 00 BS:1.633| BS | 89| 46/ 51| 144.649
TPO1 HK10 IE[ 255] 19] 40 255 19 FS:1.500{ BS | 270) 13| 12| 144651
1.582 @[ 75 19] 43| 255] 19 FS | 90] 29| 23] 94.082
TPO2 | 180/ 00/ 09 255 19] 37| FS [ 269] 30| 31| 94.082
TPO1 IE[ 0] 00| 02 BS:1.580| BS | 89 33| 31| 94.081
HK10 HK11 IE| 137] 47| 48] 137] 47 FS:1.543| BS | 270) 26| 39| 94.081
1.576 | 317] 47| 52| 137] 47 FS | 92| 02] 56 109178
TPO1 | 180] 00| 10 137| 47| 44| Fs | 267] 571 07| 109.176
HK10 IE[ 0] 00| 00 BS:1.583| BS | 87| 57/ 50| 109.176
HK11 HK12 IE| 166] 03] 54| 166/ 03 FS:1539 BS | 272| 02| 11| 109.177
1.576 | 346] 03] 52[ 166] 03 FS | 89 21| 35| 60.824
HK10 | 179/ 59/ 53 166 03] 57 FS | 270] 38] 19| 60.826
HK11 IE[ 0] o0l 01 BS:1.550| BS | 90| 41 14| 60.829
HK12 HK13 | 131] 06| 32| 131 06 FS: 1535 BS | 269| 18] 44| 60.828
1.568 | 311] 06| 37| 131 06 FS | 90 08] 55 70212
HK11 | 180/ 00/ 10 131] 06| 29[ FS | 269] 51| 04| 70.211
HK12 IE| 359] 59] 58 BS:1.549| BS | 89 51| 49| 70.213
HK13 HK14 [ 219] 50| 22| 219] 50 FS:1.552| BS | 270 08] 19| 70211
1.533 @[ 39 50 20] 219] 50 FS | 89 29| 42| 70569
HK12 | 179/ 59/ 53 219] 50| 26| FS [ 270/ 30/ 26/ 70.568
HK13 IE[ 0] 00| 00 BS:1.544| BS | 90| 30| 42| 70567
HK14 HK1S IE| 187] 06| 46| 187 06 FS:1.533| BS | 269| 29| 15| 70.569
1.571 @l 7] 06) 45| 187] 06 FS | 89 41] oo] 51.773
HK13 | 179] 59/ 56 187| 06] 48| FS | 270] 18] 57| 51771
HK14 IE[ 359] 59] 58 BS:1.627| BS | 90/ 18] 25| 51771
HK15 HK16 IE| 145] 34] 42| 145] 34 FS:1.555| BS | 269| 41| 38| 51770
1.582 | 325] 34| 45| 145] 34 FS | 89 29| 18] 76622
HK14 | 179/ 59| 57 145| 34] 46| FS | 270] 30| 47| 76.622
HK15 IE[ 359] 59| 58 BS:1.556| BS | 90/ 33| 31| 76624
HK16 HK17 IE| 207] 42| 04] 207] 42 FS:1.555| BS | 269 26| 31| 76.623
1.590 | 27| 42] 05 207] 42 FS | 89 20/ 22| 43714
HK15 [ 179] 59/ 59 207| 42| 06| FS | 270] 39] 49| 43713
HK16 IE[ 0] 00| 02 BS:1.582 BS | 90| 44| 04| 43.715
HK17 HK18 E| 217] 21] 18] 217] 21 FS:1.543| BS | 269| 15| 53| 43717
1.601 f|  37] 21] 22 217] 21 FS| 89 54] o06] 68112
HK16 [ 180/ 00l 02 217/ 21| 18] Fs | 270/ 05/ 50| 68.112
HK17 IE|[ 359] 59] 59 BS: 1575/ BS | 90/ 09] 14| 68111
HK18 P04 IE| 236] 38) 34| 236] 38 FS:1.532( BS | 269] 50| 52| 68.112
1.583 @[ 56| 38] 34| 236] 38 FS | 89 12] 37| 69.774
HK17 | 180/ 00/ 07 236/ 38| 31| FS | 270] 47] 14| 69.776
HK18 IE[ 0] 00] 00 BS:1.555[ BS | 90| 50/ 36] 69.778
TPO4 TPOS | 162] 43] 52| 162] 43 FS:1.560( BS | 269] 09 26| 69.777
1.573 | 342] 43] 55 162] 43 FS | 89] 32] 34| 136538
HK18 f&)| 179/ 59/ 59 162| 43| 54| FS | 270] 27| 35| 136.537
TPO8 IE| 359] 59| 58 BS:1.573| BS | 88| 22/ 31| 108.788
TPO9 HK19 IE[ 302] 55| 08 302] 55 FS:1.547| BS | 271| 37| 26| 108.788
1.577 | 122] 55| 02[ 302] 55 FS | 82| 54) 20[ 24.880
TPO8 f&| 180] 00! 00 302] 55| 06| FS | 277] 05| 42| 24.880
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TP09 IE| 0] 00| 01 BS:1.553| BS | 97| 22| 00| 24.894
HK19 HK20 IE| 135] 53] 44| 135] 53 FS:1.484( BS | 262] 38] 01| 24.894
1.640 | 315] 53] 44| 135] 53 FS | 98] 11] 30[ 19.158
TP09 | 180/ 00/ 06 135| 53] 41| FS | 261] 48] 34| 19.159
HK19 IE| 359] 59| 58 BS:1.633| BS | 82| 03] 42| 19149
HK20 HK21 IE| 224] 27| 52| 224] 27 FS:1.459( BS | 277] 56/ 19| 19.148
1.561 | 44| 27) 56| 224] 27 FS | 90| 43| 18] 58653
HK19 | 180] 00| 02 224] 27| 54| FS | 269] 16] 35| 58655
HK20 IE| 0] 00] 00 BS:1.565| BS | 89 22| 38| 58654
HK21 HK22 IE| 221] 54| 41] 221] 54 FS:1.454( BS | 270] 37| 28| 58653
1.568 @ 41] 54) 38| 221] 54 FS | 89| 51| 44| 108.849
HK20 | 179] 59| 56 221] 54| 42| FS [ 270] 08| 10| 108.846
HK21 IE[ 0] o0l 01 BS:1.553| BS | 90| 11| 23| 108.849
HK22 HK23 IE[ 198] 23] 01 198] 23 FS:1.502( BS | 269] 48] 45| 108.848
1.536 @[ 18] 23] 01 198] 23 FS | 89| 02| 39 72067
HK21 | 179] 59| 57 198] 23] 02| FS | 270/ 57| 29| 72.064
HK22 IE[ 0] o0l 01 BS:1.510| BS | 91] 02| 57| 72.070
HK23 HK24 E| 177] 31| 27| 177] 31 FS:1.528( BS | 268] 56/ 59| 72.070
1.589 @[ 357] 31 31 177] 31 FS | 89 25| 52[ 138976
HK22 | 180] 00| 05 177| 31| 26| FS | 270] 34] 08| 138.976
HK23 IE| 0] 00| 02 BS:1.523| BS | 90/ 37| 04| 138.975
HK24 HK25 [ 191] 20| 13] 191] 20 FS:1.484( BS | 269] 23] 00 138.975
1.571 @ 11] 20] 06 191] 20 FS | 89| 17| 17| 126.608
HK23 | 179/ 59| 53 191| 20/ 12| FS | 270] 42| 45| 126.608
HK24 IE[ 0] 00] 00 BS:1569| BS | 90/ 45| 27| 126611
HK25 TPOL E[ 67/ 21] 09] 67] 21 FS:1.526( BS | 269] 14| 28| 126,610
1.581 @ 247] 21] 13] 67| 21 FS | 87| 14] 56| 95.565
HK24 ]| 179/ 59/ 59 67| 21| 12| FS | 272] 44| 59| 95563
HK24 IE[ 0] 00] 00 BS:1.569| BS [ 90| 45| 32| 126.610
HK25 P02 IE| 166] 22 31| 166] 22 FS:1.566( BS | 269| 14| 33| 126611
1.581 | 346] 22/ 33 166] 22 FS | 86| 54| 12[ 94.878
HK24 [ 180! 00/ 09 166 22| 28| FS | 273] 05| 56| 94.878
HK25 IE[ 359] 59] 59 BS:1564| BS | 93/ 09] 22| 94.883
TPO2 P03 IE| 297] 13] 33 297] 13 FS:1.501( BS | 266| 50| 49| 94.885
1.641 @ 117] 13 32[ 297] 13 FS | 91] 00| 22[ 261.466
HK25 [ 180/ 00l 03 297] 13| 32| FS | 268] 59| 34| 261464
HK25 IE[ 0] 00| 02 BS:1.564 BS | 93] 09| 15| 94.884
TPO2 TPOL IE[ 40| 40] 28] 40| 40 FS:1.502( BS | 266| 50| 42| 94.884
1.641 | 220] 40] 33| 40| 40 FS | 90| 15| 27 144.649
HK25 [ 180! 00/ 00 40| 40| 30[ FS | 269] 44| 46| 144.649
HK25 IE[ 0] oo] 01 BS:1.564 BS | 93] 09| 19] 94.884
TPO2 HKOL IE| 254] 27| 19] 254] 27 FS:1.521( BS | 266| 50| 46| 94.884
1.641 @ 74| 27) 23| 254] 27 FS | 89 56/ 17| 85.293
HK25 f&)| 179/ 59/ 59 254] 27| 21| FSs | 270] 03] 51| 85.292
TPO1 IE[ 0] oo] 01 BS:1.545| BS | 90| 13| 58| 144.649
TPO2 P03 IE| 256] 33] 12[ 256] 33 FS:1.497| BS | 269] 46 04| 144.649
1.627 | 76| 33] 14| 256] 33 FS | 91/ oo] 20| 261467
TPO1 | 179/ 59 56 256/ 33| 15| FS | 268] 59/ 55| 261.466
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TPO1 IE[ 0] 00| 02 BS:1.545| BS | 90| 13| 57| 144.649
TPO2 HKOL IE| 213] 47| 14| 213] 47] 12 FS:1.524( BS | 269] 46] 03| 144.649
1.627 | 33] 47] 15| 213] 47] 11 FS | 89/ 55| 27| 85.292
TPO1 | 180| 00| 04 213] 47| 12| FS | 270 04| 33] 85292
TP02 IE| 359] 59| 58 BS:1.560| BS | 90/ 11| 04| 85292
HKO1 HKO2 IE[ 136] 35/ 32| 136] 35| 34 FS:1.521( BS | 269] 49| 05| 85.294
1.613 | 316] 35| 38| 136 35| 42 FS | 89| 44| 23] 122852
TPO2 | 179/ 59/ 56 136| 35| 38 FS | 270] 15| 47| 122.853
HKO1 IE| 0] 00] 00 BS:1.558| BS | 90| 19| 54| 122.851
HKO02 HKO3 IE[ 181] 12 40| 181] 12| 40 FS:1.512( BS | 269] 40| 07| 122.851
1.614 | 1] 12] 35| 181] 12] 43 FS | 89| 31| 46| 123430
HKO1 | 179/ 59/ 52 181 12/ 42| FS | 270] 28] 09| 123432
HK02 IE| 359] 59| 58 BS:1.545| BS | 90| 32| 35| 123430
HKO03 HKO4 IE[ 180] 46) 26| 180] 46| 28 FS:1.512( BS | 269] 27/ 21| 123429
1.598 | o] 46) 23| 180] 46| 28 FS | 89| 36] 57[ 129.240
HKO02 | 179/ 59| 55 180| 46| 28| Fs | 270] 23] 11| 129.238
HKO3 IE| 0] 00| 02 BS:1.559| BS | 90| 26/ 53| 129.240
HKO04 HKOS IE[ 201] 23] 50[ 201] 23] 48 FS:1.515[ BS | 269] 33] 02| 129.240
1.611 | 21] 23] 56] 201] 23] 55 FS | 89 ool 55| 66218
HKO3 | 180] 00| 01 201] 23] 52| FS [ 270/ 59| 04| 66.218
HKO04 IE| 359] 59| 59 BS:1.550| BS | 91| 06| 16| 66.222
HKO5 HKO6 IE[ 189] 55/ 28| 189] 55| 29 FS:1.523| BS | 268| 53| 46| 66.220
1.592 @ 9] 55| 33] 189] 55| 35 FS | 88 53] 32[ 53216
HKO04 | 179] 59/ 58 189 55/ 32| FS | 271] 06] 28| 53.213
HKO5 IE[ 359] 59 59 BS:1534| BS | 91 15] 25 53.215
HK06 HKO7 IE| 126] 03] 34| 126] 03] 35 FS:1.434( BS | 268| 44] 34| 53217
1.602 | 306] 03] 28] 126] 03] 36 FS | 93] 13| 53] 52118
HKO05 | 179/ 59 52 126| 03/ 36| FS | 266] 46| 12| 52116
HKO06 IE[ 359] 59] 58 BS:1.546 BS | 86| 53] 32| 52.108
HKO07 HKOS IE| 160] 49| 13| 160| 49] 15 FS:1.403( BS | 273 06/ 31| 52110
1.490 [ 340] 49) 15| 160] 49| 24 FS | 99] 46| 51| 15.262
HKO06 | 179/ 59/ 51 160| 49/ 20[ FS | 260 13| 07| 15262
HKO7 IE[ 0] oo] 01 BS:1415[ BS | 80| 56/ 50| 15.230
HKO08 HKO9 IE[ 280] 31| 06| 280 31| 05 FS:1.473( BS | 279] 03] 17| 15.231
1.528 | 100] 31| 05| 280] 31| 02 FS | 87|/ 49] 10| 57.104
HKO07 [ 180/ 00l 03 280| 31| 04] FS | 272] 11] o01] 57.103
HKO08 IE[ 0] 00] 00 BS:1.374| BS | 92/ 25| 20| 57.114
HK09 P07 IE| 268] 43] 44| 268] 43| 44 FS:1.526( BS | 267| 34| 39| 57.113
1.564 | 88| 43| 37| 268] 43] 35 FS | 85/ 41] 26 33.017
HKO08 | 180] 00| 02 268| 43| 40| FS | 274] 18] 43| 33.019
HK09 IE[ 0] 00] 00 BS:1.477| BS | 94| 33] 08| 33.030
TPO7 TPO6 IE| 194] 12| 59] 194] 12] 59 FS:1.514( BS | 265 26/ 50| 33.030
1.582 | 14| 12] 58] 194] 13] 03 FS | 89/ 08| 30[ 125.319
HKO09 | 179/ 59| 55 194| 13/ 01] FS | 270] 51| 25| 125319
TPO2 IE[ 359] 59] 58 BS:1.633| BS | 89] 46/ 55| 144.650
TPO1 HK10 IE[ 255] 19] 39| 255| 19] 41 FS:1.500( BS | 270] 13] 16| 144.650
1.582 | 75| 19] 34| 255| 19] 33 FS | 90[ 29] 28] 94.082
TP02 f&| 180] 00! 01 255 19] 37| FS | 269 30/ 36| 94.082
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TPO1 IE[ 0] 00| 00 BS:1.580| BS | 89| 33] 29] 94.080
HK10 HK11 IE| 137] 47| 44| 137] 47 FS:1543| BS | 270) 26| 37| 94.082
1.576 | 317] 47| 44| 137] 47 FS | 92| 02] 55| 109177
TPO1 | 180] 00| 00 137| 47| 44| Fs | 267] 571 06| 109.177
HK10 IE| 0] 00] 00 BS:1.583| BS | 87| 57| 54| 109.177
HK11 HK12 IE| 166] 03] 54| 166] 03 FS:1.539 BS | 272| 02| 15| 109.176
1.576 | 346] 03] 59 166] 03 FS | 89 21] 42| 60825
HK10 | 180] 00/ 00 166 03] 57 FS | 270] 38| 26| 60.825
HK11 IE| 359] 59| 58 BS:1.550| BS | 90| 41 15| 60.828
HK12 HK13 IE[ 131] 06] 30| 131 06 FS:1.535| BS | 269| 18] 45| 60.829
1.568 [ 311] 06| 26| 131 06 FS | 90| 08] 58] 70211
HK11 | 180/ 00/ 00 131] 06| 29[ FS | 269] 51| 07] 70.212
HK12 IE| 359] 59 59 BS:1.549| BS | 89 51| 45| 70.212
HK13 HK14 IE[ 219] 50] 25| 219] 50 FS:1.552| BS | 270 08| 15| 70.212
1.533 | 39 50/ 27| 219] 50 FS | 89/ 29| 39[ 70.569
HK12 | 180] 00| 02 219] 50| 26| FS [ 270/ 30/ 23] 70.568
HK13 IE[ 0] 00| 02 BS:1.544| BS | 90| 30| 48] 70.569
HK14 HK1S IE| 187] 06| 47| 187 06 FS: 1533 BS | 269| 29| 21| 70567
1.571 @ 7] 06| 49| 187 06 FS| 89 41] 09| 51.772
HK13 | 179/ 59/ 59 187| 06| 48] FS | 270/ 19] 06| 51.772
HK14 IE[ 0] 00| 02 BS:1.627| BS | 90/ 18] 26| 51771
HK15 HK16 IE| 145] 34| 48] 145| 34 FS:1.555| BS | 269| 41| 39| 51.770
1.582 | 325] 34| 52| 145] 34 FS | 89 29| 18] 76.622
HK14 [ 180! 00/ 06 145| 34/ 46| FS | 270] 30| 47| 76.622
HK15 IE[ 359] 59| 58 BS:1.556 BS | 90| 33| 28] 76.624
HK16 HK17 IE| 207] 42| 08] 207] 42 FS:1.555| BS | 269 26| 28| 76.623
1.590 @ 27| 42] 06 207] 42 FS | 89 20/ 25| 43714
HK15 1| 180] 00| 04 207| 42| 06| FS | 270] 39] 52| 43713
HK16 IE[ 0] 00| 02 BS:1.582| BS | 90| 44| 09| 43716
HK17 HK18 E| 217] 21] 17| 217] 21 FS:1.543( BS | 269] 15/ 58| 43716
1.601 gl 37] 21] 21 217] 21 FS| 89 54] 07| 68113
HK16 [ 180 00/ 00 217| 21| 18] Fs | 270/ 05| 51| 68.111
HK17 IE[ 0] 00| 00 BS:1.575[ BS | 90/ 09| 15] 68112
HK18 P04 IE| 236] 38) 31| 236] 38 FS:1.532( BS | 269] 50/ 53| 68.111
1.583 @[ 56| 38| 40 236] 38 FS | 89 12] 45| 69.776
HK17 [ 180! 00/ 09 236| 38| 31| FS | 270] 47] 22| 69.774
HK18 IE[ 0] oo] 01 BS:1.555| BS | 90| 50/ 36] 69.778
TPO4 PO | 162] 43] 57| 162] 43 FS:1.560( BS | 269] 09 26| 69.777
1.573 | 342] 43] 55 162] 43 FS | 89] 32| 32[ 136.539
HK18 f&)| 180/ 00| 03 162| 43| 54| FS | 270] 27| 33| 136.536
TPO8 IE[ 0] oo] 01 BS:1.573| BS | 88| 22| 34| 108.788
TPO9 HK19 IE[ 302] 55/ 04 302] 55 FS:1.547| BS | 271] 37| 29| 108.788
1.577 | 122] 55| 08 302] 55 FS | 82] 54] 26| 24880
TPO8 [ 179] 59/ 59 302] 55| 06| FS | 277] 05| 48] 24.880
TPO9 IE[ 0] 00] 00 BS:1.553[ BS | 97| 21| 57| 24.894
HK19 HK20 IE| 135] 53] 40[ 135/ 53 FS:1.484| BS | 262) 37| 58| 24.894
1.640 f&| 315] 53] 46 135/ 53 FS | 98] 11] 33| 19159
TP09 f#| 180] 00/ 05 135/ 53] 41| FS | 261 48/ 37| 19.158
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HK19 IE| 0] 00] 00 BS:1.633| BS | 82| 03] 41| 19149
HK20 HK21 IE| 224] 27| 51| 224 27| 51 FS:1.459( BS | 277] 56/ 18| 19.148
1.561 @[ 44| 27) 49| 224] 27| 57 FS | 90| 43] 29| 58654
HK19 | 179] 59| 52 224] 27| 54| FS | 269] 16| 46] 58654
HK20 IE| 0] 00| 01 BS:1.565| BS | 89/ 22| 38 58653
HK21 HK22 IE| 221] 54| 44| 221] 54| 43 FS:1.454( BS | 270] 37| 28| 58654
1.568 | 41| 54| 41] 221] 54| 40 FS | 89| 51| 46| 108.848
HK20 | 180] 00| 01 221] 54| 42| Fs [ 270/ 08] 12| 108.847
HK21 IE[ 0] 00| 02 BS:1.553| BS | 90| 11| 20| 108.850
HK22 HK23 IE[ 198] 23] 06| 198] 23| 04 FS:1.502( BS | 269] 48] 42| 108.847
1.536 | 18] 23] 08| 198] 23] 00 FS | 89| 02] 39 72.066
HK21 | 180/ 00/ 08 198| 23] 02| Fs | 270 57| 29] 72.065
HK22 IE| 0] 00] 00 BS:1.510| BS | 91/ 03] 03] 72071
HK23 HK24 E| 177] 31| 22| 177] 31] 22 FS:1.528( BS | 268| 57/ 05| 72.069
1.589 | 357] 31| 22| 177] 31] 30 FS | 89 25| 52| 138975
HK22 | 179] 59| 52 177| 31| 26| FS | 270] 34] 08| 138.977
HK23 IE| 0] 00| 02 BS:1.523| BS | 90/ 37| 06| 138.975
HK24 HK25S IE[ 191] 20| 14| 191] 20] 12 FS:1.484( BS | 269] 23] 02| 138975
1.571 | 11] 20| 17| 191] 20] 12 FS | 89 17| 18] 126.608
HK23 | 180] 00| 05 191] 20| 12| FS | 270] 42| 46| 126.608
HK24 IE| 0] 00] 00 BS:1.569| BS | 90/ 45| 33| 126611
HK25 TPOL E| 67 21] 12| 67| 21] 12 FS:1.526( BS | 269] 14| 34| 126,610
1.581 #| 247] 21] 11] 67] 21] 11 FS | 87/ 15| 06| 95563
HK24 f&]| 180/ 00/ 00 67| 21| 12| FS | 272] 45 09] 95565
HK24 IE[ 359] 59] 59 BS:1.569| BS | 90/ 45| 33| 126611
HK25 P02 IE| 166] 22| 27] 166 22| 28 FS:1.566( BS | 269] 14| 34| 126,610
1.581 | 346] 22] 17| 166] 22| 27 FS | 86| 54| 12[ 94.878
HK24 [ 179] 59/ 50 166 22| 28| FS | 273] 05| 56| 94.878
HK25 IE[ 0] 00] 00 BS:1564| BS | 93/ 09] 22| 94.883
TPO2 P03 IE| 297] 13| 31| 297] 13] 31 FS:1.501( BS | 266| 50| 49| 94.885
1.641 @ 117] 13| 33| 297] 13] 32 FS | 91] 00| 27| 261.465
HK25 ]| 180/ 00/ 01 297] 13| 32| FS | 268] 59| 39| 261465
HK25 IE[ 0] 00] 00 BS:1564| BS | 93/ 09] 21| 94.883
TPO2 TPOL IE[ 40| 40| 31| 40| 40] 31 FS:1.502( BS | 266| 50| 48| 94.885
1.641 | 220] 40] 34| 40| 40| 28 FS | 90| 15| 26| 144.649
HK25 [ 180! 00/ 06 40| 40| 30[ FS | 269] 44| 45| 144.649
HK25 IE[ 0] oo] 01 BS:1564| BS | 93/ 09] 17| 94.884
TPO2 HKOL IE| 254] 27] 22| 254] 27] 21 FS:1.521( BS | 266| 50| 44| 94.884
1.641 @ 74| 27] 27| 254] 27] 21 FS | 89 56/ 18] 85.293
HK25 f&]| 180/ 00/ 06 254] 27| 21| FSs | 270] 03] 52| 85.292
TP10 IE[ 0] oo] 01 BS:1.560 BS [ 90| 00/ 08| 141.128
TP11 P12 IE[ 149] 14) 00| 149] 13| 59 FS:1.557| BS [ 270 00/ 00| 141.128
1.588 | 329] 13] 54| 149] 13| 59 FS | 89| 59| 19 244510
TP10 | 179/ 59] 55 149| 13/ 59| FS | 270 00| 39| 244510
TPO4 IE[ 0] 00] 00 BS:1.514| BS [ 90| 28] 01| 136.538
TPOS HCo1 IE[ 212] 52| 10[ 212] 52] 10 FS:1.504( BS | 269] 32] 04| 136.537
1.515 | 32] 52| 10[ 212] 52] 10 FS | 88 52| 38| 79.292
TPO4 f&| 180] 00! 00 212] 52/ 10| Fs | 271/ 071 26] 79.293
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TPO5 1E| 359 59| 58 BS:1.579] BS 91| 05| 24 79.290
HCO1 HC02 1IE| 181 27| 19| 181] 27| 21 FS:1.581| BS | 268 54| 33 79.291
1.520 £l 1 27| 18| 181 27| 23 FS 89| 39| 23 76.151
TPO5 | 179| 59| 55 181‘ 27‘ 22| FS | 270| 20| 46 76.150
TPO5 1k 0| 00| 00 BS:1.579] BS 91| 05| 29 79.292
HCO1 KO3 1IE| 141, 42| 39| 141| 42| 39 FS:1.567| BS | 268| 54| 38 79.289
1.520 B 321| 42| 34| 141| 42| 32 FS 88| 35| 09 76.838
TPO5 | 180 00| 02 141‘ 42‘ 36| FS | 271 24| 58 76.838
HCO1 1k 0| 00| 02 BS:1.603| BS 90| 14| 32 76.148
HCO02 HC04 1IE| 192| 38| 39| 192| 38| 37 FS:1.590|1 BS | 269| 45| 29 76.146
1.530 1l 12| 38| 40 192| 38| 32 FS 89| 05| 58 61.397
HCO1 &l 180/ 00| 08 192‘ 38‘ 35| FS | 270] 54, 02 61.397
HCO02 1k 0| 00| 00 BS:1.617| BS 90| 44| 41 61.394
HC04 KO3 E| 26| 27| 23] 26| 27| 23 FS:1.607| BS | 269 15| 20 61.393
1.516 &l 206| 27| 21| 26| 27| 15 FS 89| 37| 44 99.202
HCO02 f#l] 180| 00| 06 26‘ 27‘ 191 FS | 270] 22| 23 99.201
HCO02 1k 0] 00| 01 BS:1.617| BS 90| 44| 38 61.395
HC04 HCO5 1IE| 156| 03| 05| 156| 03| 04 FS:1.607| BS | 269| 15| 17 61.392
1.516 | 336| 03| 09| 156| 03| 09 FS 90| 02| 01 70.185
HCO02 | 180/ 00| 00 156 03| 07| FS | 269| 58| 14 70.185
HC04 1k 0| 00| 00 BS: 1.549] BS 89| 51| 49 70.186
HCO05 HCO6 1IE| 196| 50| 25| 196| 50| 25 FS:1.513| BS | 270 08| 13 70.185
1513 1 16| 50| 21| 196| 50| 25 FS 89| 00| 29 80.538
HC04 &l 179| 59| 56 196‘ 50‘ 25| FS | 270| 59| 38 80.537
HCO5 1k 0| 00| 02 BS: 1.568| BS 90| 56| 52 80.535
HCO06 HC07 1E| 200| 53| 02| 200| 53| 00 FS:1.555| BS | 269 03| 08 80.537
1.504 1 20| 53| 02| 200| 52| 53 FS 88| 28| 58 89.597
HCO5 | 180/ 00| 09 200‘ 52‘ 571 FS | 271] 31, 05 89.597
HCO06 1k 0| 00| 00 BS: 1.568| BS 91| 27| 49 89.595
HCO7 HCO8 1| 129 11| 11| 129| 11| 11 FS:1.559| BS | 268 32| 13 89.595
1.535 | 309| 11| 16| 129| 11| 16 FS 88| 46| 48 84.558
HCO06 | 180/ 00| 00 129‘ 11‘ 141 FS | 271] 13} 13 84.557
-
-
-
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2 o B kR & B EE & % | # &
T e |law e (BB | R |m] M | (76
9049 16.17 1.54170 ERERA 12.94506
1097 | 14.65| 147310 0.14160 0.10]| 14.34526
31.83| 1691 0.28670 1.79680 0.09| 14.02165
39.71| 2842 0.30250 1.84710 019]| 1246144
4819| 4118 041720 2.18040 0.26| 10.58380
46.51 | 51.18| 0.63450 149580 0.32 9.50551
4801 | 44.34)| 0.20000 248000 0.29 7.66030
50.23| 49.28| 0.51100 2.34550 031 5.51511
4880 | 47.95] 1.02000 1.88980 031 4.13662
50.02| 49.10) 1.18650 1.58990 031 3.56703
4853 | 53.20) 1.55810 148800 0.33 3.26586
39.53| 4507 241440 1.35900 0.30 3.46526
4767 | 40.26| 1.20840 1.11480 0.25 4.76511
47.05| 4431| 1.29190 142670 0.29 454711
4996 | 49.23| 1.21360 137210 031 446721
4244 51.75] 1.67390 1.38170 0.32 4.29944
5140 | 36.96| 246210 0.91600 0.25 5.05759
5186 | 53.12) 1.01910 1.31650 033 6.20352
4415| 35.29] 0.59600 2.68380 0.28 4.53910
50.17| 43.95] 0.72990 174220 0.28 3.39318
806 | 47.88| 134130 1.69610 031 242729
X002 7.13 0.99910 0.05 2.76954
X002 6.52 1.08990 REZER 2.76954
47.88 745] 1.76230 143240| -0.05 242699
4441 | 50.16| 1.62560 0.79530| -0.33 3.39366
3539 | 4462 2.72770 048010 -0.30 4.53886
5212 | 51.96| 1.18270 106230 -0.29 6.20397
36.65| 5040( 1.02090 232910| -035 5.05722
5142 | 4213 142230 177860 | -0.27 4.29926
4881 | 49.63| 138070 125340 -0.34 446782
4443 | 46.62| 132240 1.30100| -0.32 4.54719
39.70 | 4780 1.11260 110450| -0.31 4.76478
4545 | 3897 1.30120 241140 -0.27 3.46572
53.37| 4891| 140970 1.50040| -0.32 3.26620
48.12| 50.18] 1.46170 110820 -0.35 3.56735
4834 | 47.81| 1.92550 0.89220| -0.32 4.13653
4834 | 50.62| 2.38990 0.54730| -0.33 5.51439
4353 | 47.07| 236740 0.24490| -0.32 7.65907
50.55| 45.70| 1.45050 0.52210( -0.30 9.50407
42.06| 47.56| 230970 037150 | -0.33| 10.58274
2881 | 40.59| 1.99500 043120 -0.28) 1246096
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T il i g R E miEl 35 = % i
o wE e | e8| 88| 8@ | (mm) (m) (F918)
17.46 32.22 | 1.85090 0.43410 -0.21 14.02166
14.00 11.52 1 0.12440 1.52660 -0.10 14.34586
9049 15.53 1.52510 -0.10 12.94506
R AR ARIR=1
AREAEE= -10.18100 m #AIE9EER=1.72 Km

BRESAISE= 1018130 m FERHBAKBE= 023mm VK FHEHEE= 429 mm VK

FOEASE= -10.18115m BEMBSEE=-10.17552m F&aZ= -5.63mm
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2 o B kR & B EE & % | # &
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X002 39.28 1.06840 ERERA 2.76954
39.64| 4200 1.35300 146770 -0.01 2.37023
50.04 | 49.55| 1.79590 166080 | -0.01 2.06241
4454 | 50.35]| 1.32380 141270 -0.02 244560
50.72 | 4831| 1.36430 155490| -0.01 2.21449
49.17| 51.25| 1.77650 113160| -0.02 244717
50.05| 49.57| 140570 130920 -0.01 2.91446
50.02| 48.38| 1.36260 133020 -0.01 2.98994
49.62| 50.51) 1.45590 126830 | -0.02 3.08423
4946 | 48.387| 117780 166570 -0.01 2.87441
4645| 49.07) 1.24970 143310 -0.01 2.61910
4870 | 48.53| 1.57550 124640 -0.01 2.62238
36.64 | 46.66( 1.35680 151240| -0.01 2.68547
49.28 | 31.01| 1.61490 131100| -0.01 2.73126
4783 | 50.38] 1.15740 106110 -0.01 3.28504
3572 4850 0.90290 1.65920| -0.01 2.78323
4400 | 32.82] 0.92460 103810 -0.01 2.64802
4892 | 46.92| 1.83910 154380 -0.01 2.02880
48.65| 51.34| 1.84900 137440| -0.02 249349
48.85| 49.24| 111240 173360 | -0.01 2.60887
39.85| 49.88 1.12240 133300 -0.01 2.38826
3486 | 44.27| 115310 1.03160| -0.01 247905
51.83| 35.85| 1.56470 135050 | -0.01 2.28164
40.61 | 48.08| 1.61270 175240 -0.01 2.09392
48.89| 38.13| 140800 157610| -0.01 2.13051
4463 | 50.76| 1.30080 123220 -0.01 2.30629
33.64 | 46.78 | 1.53010 1.30880| -0.01 2.29828
48.70 | 3545 1.31250 133310| -0.01 249527
39.00 | 48.85 0.91690 141340| -0.01 2.39436
4262 | 4049)| 134830 1.45530| -0.01 1.85594
3146 | 4472 1.21640 112270| -0.01 2.08153
50.37| 35.37| 145740 130980 | -0.01 1.98812
50.98 | 51.36| 1.54580 172110 -0.02 1.72441
39.07| 50.51| 1.22910 1.20320| -0.02 2.06699
3015 | 4226 144380 136010| -0.01 1.93598
4297 | 3477| 110170 141850 -0.01 1.96127
1406 | 30.96| 247650 0.53610| -0.01 2.52686
841 | 11.08| 2.70000 0.11950 0.00 4.88385
12.77| 10.59| 2.39310 0.23820 0.00 7.34565
TP10 48.74 9.19| 1.32700 0.55620 0.00 9.18255
2249 | 4811[ 146940 129750 -0.01 9.21203
TP11 4512 2243] 121760 152430 -0.01 9.15713
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47.64 46.84 | 1.63480 1.72170 -0.01 8.65301
29.58 46,521 1.65730 1.34950 -0.01 8.93830
TP12 29.59 30471 1.32330 1.35540 -0.01 9.24019
46.98 28.70| 1.45270 1.62520 -0.01 8.93828
46.11 48.09| 1.74140 1.73790 -0.01 8.65307
TP11 22.73 44391 1.48320 1.23680 -0.01 9.15765 9.15739
47.55 2280 1.35860 1.42880 -0.01 9.21205
TP10 8.94 48181 0.56090 1.38730 -0.01 9.18333 9.18294
10.50 12.52 1 0.22400 2.39870 0.00 7.34553
10.21 8.321 0.10830 2.68500 0.00 4.88452
30.00 13.18 1 0.52440 2.46500 0.00 2.52782
35.08 42011 1.51770 1.09020 -0.01 1.96201
41.86 3046 141420 1.54340 -0.01 1.93630
50.06 38.67| 1.15360 1.28410 -0.01 2.06639
50.90 50.53 ] 1.68650 1.49670 -0.02 1.72327
34.73 49911 1.24880 1.42190 -0.02 1.98786
4534 30.82 1 1.13370 1.15520 -0.01 2.08145
4094 43241 1.37300 1.35900 -0.01 1.85614
4847 3946 1.40680 0.83360 -0.01 2.39552
36.03 48321 1.36500 1.30610 -0.01 249621
46.07 34221 1.22200 1.56140 -0.01 2.29980
50.22 43921 1.11560 1.21400 -0.01 2.30778
3747 4835 1.39790 1.29050 -0.01 2.13287
48.45 3995| 1.62350 1.43540 -0.01 2.09536
35.90 52.201 141890 143520 -0.02 2.28364
43.28 3491 | 0.87970 1.22200 -0.01 2.48053
50.53 38.851 1.33100 0.97070 -0.01 2.38952
4947 49511 1.69670 1.11110 -0.02 2.60941
50.69 48.88 | 1.29260 1.81190 -0.01 249419
46.60 48281 1.50490 1.75740 -0.01 2.02938
32.33 4368 | 1.06540 0.88570 -0.01 2.64856
49.19 35.24| 1.66080 0.93070 -0.01 2.78325
50.18 4853 | 1.13490 1.15950 -0.01 3.28454
31.00 49.071 1.29100 1.68890 -0.01 2.73052
4572 36.63 | 1.57030 1.33680 -0.01 2.68471
48.38 47761 1.28780 1.63240 -0.01 2.62260
48,52 46.30| 1.40950 1.29110 -0.01 2.61928
49.86 48911 1.55840 1.15430 -0.01 2.87447
4975 50.62 1 1.30100 1.34860 -0.02 3.08425
4901 49261 1.26430 1.39550 -0.01 2.98974
4978 50.68 | 1.38820 1.33950 -0.01 2.91452
50.82 4938 | 1.18990 1.85560 -0.01 244711

61




K& B Al BT B &

TREBHE: "#RREDRETRERAERKET A LEERSS ) ZrEtRIEFE
AEANE: SR AIEHAM:1121020~1130510 AIE %25:LeicaDNA10_341630
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47.36 50.29 | 1.61590 1.42280 -0.02 2.21419
50.88 4359 | 1.23950 1.38580 -0.01 244428
49.10 50.57 | 1.69590 1.62210 -0.02 2.06167
41.78 39.19 1 1.34560 1.38770 -0.01 2.36985
X002 39.06 0.94590 -0.01 2.76954
R AR ARIR= 2

EURIBERE= 733 Km #AISZ==0.00110m BEHESEZE=0.00000 m

FeZ= 1.10 mm FasE= 041 mm VK
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X002 24.69 1.83050 FRZER 2.76954
39.26 30.82| 1.79220 0.28910 0.02 4.31096
34.83 37.56 | 2.60980 0.78020 0.02 5.32298
28.87 26.99| 2.38090 0.10490 0.02 7.82790
29.55 31.141 1.22200 0.66980 0.02 9.53902
25.16 26.31| 042910 2.08550 0.02 8.67554
34.07 23.63| 0.76430 2.01620 0.02 7.08845
33.11 3277 | 1.31290 1.06340 0.02 6.78937
38.51 29.53 | 0.92080 1.85950 0.02 6.24279
48.10 3466 | 149420 1.10410 0.02 6.05951
44 .84 4981 | 1.69810 1.01240 0.03 6.54134
29.04 45711 2.67370 0.56440 0.03 7.67507
28.17 2748 2.32900 0.18770 0.02 10.16109
46.15 29.75| 1.17330 0.95930 0.02 11.53081
5041 48.00| 1.56720 1.02990 0.03 11.67424
50.00 50.01| 1.69660 1.09500 0.03 12.14647
4528 49471 1.74020 1.07630 0.03 12.76680
4940 45451 2.38400 0.28290 0.03 14.22413
50.46 4843 | 1.71140 0.51610 0.03 16.09206
46.96 51.29| 1.53680 1.10560 0.03 16.69789
4916 48.04 | 1.90850 1.12100 0.03 17.11372
4545 47781 1.73280 0.75980 0.03 18.26245
3441 4751 1.12940 1.81860 0.03 18.17668
3344 28.01| 1.55550 1.79280 0.02 17.51330
27.39 2950 1.67210 1.35910 0.02 17.70971
TPO9 35.35 23.82| 1.97900 1.51620 0.02 17.86563
1347 35.63 | 2.51430 0.32230 0.02 19.52235
7.76 17.24| 1.22480 0.89080 0.01 21.14586
TPO8 20.56 8.08 | 1.44480 141670 0.00 20.95397
41.27 20.14| 2.63860 2.05490 0.01 20.34388
4944 38.82 1 1.87510 0.88010 0.02 22.10240
40.28 48651 1.67370 0.76870 0.03 23.20883
35.98 4350 | 0.86720 0.92340 0.03 23.95916
21.50 38.15| 1.49080 1.81490 0.02 23.01148
TPO3 4223 19.74 | 2.22660 1.32210 0.01 23.18020
38.42 39.77| 2.19180 1.31130 0.03 24.09552
37.27 35.191 2.42900 0.16590 0.02 26.12144
20.70 33.23| 1.06030 0.63070 0.02 2791977
TPO2 35.11 15.32| 1.15190 1.35590 0.01 27.62418
32.81 3417 | 1.37210 1.45360 0.02 27.32250
TPO1 35.80 44581 1.64980 1.57570 0.02 27.11892
12.70 34981 0.94850 1.32500 0.02 2744374
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o R |8 | g8 | BB | g | (mm]| m) (FiafE)
HK10 18.73 11.66| 0.51760 1.99700 0.01 26.39525
26.90 21.96| 0.23330 2.08970 0.01 24.82316
8.20 26.50| 1.09930 2.13090 0.02 2292558
HK11 28.88 7321 1.48860 1.50000 0.00 22.52489
HK12 33.59 32.76 | 1.26400 0.77370 0.02 23.23980
HK13 3231 36.72| 1.52790 141470 0.02 23.08913
HK14 29.14 38.37| 1.70670 0.92440 0.02 23.69265
HK15 38.23 24.68 | 1.53460 1.38150 0.02 24.01786
HK16 20.71 38.58 | 1.55430 0.82210 0.02 24.73039
HK17 34.51 2331 | 1.08460 1.01240 0.01 25.27230
HK18 32.51 33.59| 1.78700 0.90930 0.02 25.44762
TP0O4 30.40 37.33| 1.37220 0.77710 0.02 26.45754
4048 34451 1.64240 1.12090 0.02 26.70886
TPO5 4541 45091 0.79130 0.78780 0.03 27.56349
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33.58 32.32| 1.37300 1.21540 0.02 27.32188
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3231 19.80| 0.61680 1.16500 0.01 2791781
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TPO3 19.17 4136 1.31990 2.32280 0.02 23.17758 23.17889
37.99 20.93| 1.70450 1.48780 0.01 23.00969
4413 35.82 1 1.04460 0.75640 0.02 23.95782
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38.67 4938 | 0.71630 2.00030 0.03 22.10087
20.40 41121 1.90010 2.47500 0.02 20.34220
TPO8 8.46 20.81| 1.50480 1.28960 0.01 20.95271 20.95334
17.19 8.14 | 0.79180 1.31240 0.01 21.14512
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28.36 | 28.09( 0.13880 2.38410 0.02| 10.16349
46.58 | 29.92| 0.52850 2.62460 0.02 7.67771
50.03| 45.71| 1.15060 1.66260 0.03 6.54364
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37.77 | 33.99| 0.83270 2.63250 0.02 5.32400
29.84 | 3947| 0.27230 1.84560 0.02 431112
X002 23.70 1.81390( 0.02 2.76954
R AEY:= 3
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2945 15.06 1 0.70350 1.21150 0.07 30.32196
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29.90 39401 0.18030 2.68120 0.16 26.37454
30.24 31.12| 0.39500 2.59220 0.13 23.96276
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